) HOWLONG

GOLF RESORT

May Club Competitions

Day
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Date

01/05/2024
02/05/2024
03/05/2024
04/05/2024
05/05/2024
06/05/2024
07/05/2024
08/05/2024
09/05/2024
10/05/2024
11/05/2024
12/05/2024
13/05/2024
14/05/2024
15/05/2024
16/05/2024
17/05/2024
18/05/2024
19/05/2024
20/05/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
23/05/2024
24/05/2024
25/05/2024
26/05/2024
27/05/2024
28/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
31/05/2024

Title

Women's Stableford

Sllvercolts Stableford / Medley Stableford

Medley Stableford / 9 Hole Chook Run

Men's Stroke Monthly Medal & Women's Stableford

Medley Stableford

Howlong Vets

Medley Stableford

Women's 2 Person Ambrose

Silvercolts Stableford / Medley Stableford

Medley Stableford/ 9 Hole Chook Run

Men's 2BBB Stableford / Women's Stroke Monthly Medal Round 1 Club Championships
Medley Stableford

9 Hole Medley Stableford

Medlley Stableford

Women's Stroke Monthly Medal Round 1 Club Championships
Silvercolts Stableford/ Medley Stableford

Medley Stableford/ 9 Hole Chook Run

Men's Stableford & Women's Stroke Club Championships Round 2
Top of The Murray

9 Hole Medley Stableford

Medley Stableford

Women's Stroke Club Championships Round 2

Silvercolts Stableford/ Medley Stableford

Medley Stableford/ 9 Hole Chook Run

Men's Stableford & Women's Stroke Club Championships Round 3
Keno 2 Person Ambrose

9 Hole Medley Stableford

Medley Stableford

Women's Stroke Club Championships Round 3

Silvercolts Stableford/ Medley Stableford

Medley Stableford/ 9 Hole Chook Run

Subject to change. Contact the Pro Shop on 02 6026 5822 to confirm if a scheduled event is confirmed.
Guests may book into a competition field 5 days prior to the day of play, contact the pro shop for more information.



