

## **May Club Competitions**

Day	Date	Title
Wednesday	01/05/2024	Women's Stableford
Thursday	02/05/2024	Silvercolts Stableford / Medley Stableford
Friday	03/05/2024	Medley Stableford / 9 Hole Chook Run
Saturday	04/05/2024	Men's Stroke Monthly Medal & Women's Stableford
Sunday	05/05/2024	Medley Stableford
Monday	06/05/2024	Howlong Vets
Tuesday	07/05/2024	Medley Stableford
Wednesday	08/05/2024	Women's 2 Person Ambrose
Thursday	09/05/2024	Silvercolts Stableford / Medley Stableford
Friday	10/05/2024	Medley Stableford/ 9 Hole Chook Run
Saturday	11/05/2024	Men's 2BBB Stableford / Women's Stroke Monthly Medal Round 1 Club Championships
Sunday	12/05/2024	Medley Stableford
Monday	13/05/2024	9 Hole Medley Stableford
Tuesday	14/05/2024	Medlley Stableford
Wednesday	15/05/2024	Women's Stroke Monthly Medal Round 1 Club Championships
Thursday	16/05/2024	Silvercolts Stableford/ Medley Stableford
Friday	17/05/2024	Medley Stableford/ 9 Hole Chook Run
Saturday	18/05/2024	Men's Stableford & Women's Stroke Club Championships Round 2
Sunday	19/05/2024	Top of The Murray
Monday	20/05/2024	9 Hole Medley Stableford
Tuesday	21/05/2024	Medley Stableford
Wednesday	22/05/2024	Women's Stroke Club Championships Round 2
Thursday	23/05/2024	Silvercolts Stableford/ Medley Stableford
Friday	24/05/2024	Medley Stableford/ 9 Hole Chook Run
Saturday	25/05/2024	Men's Stableford & Women's Stroke Club Championships Round 3
Sunday	26/05/2024	Keno 2 Person Ambrose
Monday	27/05/2024	9 Hole Medley Stableford
Tuesday	28/05/2024	Medley Stableford
Wednesday	29/05/2024	Women's Stroke Club Championships Round 3
Thursday	30/05/2024	Silvercolts Stableford/ Medley Stableford
Friday	31/05/2024	Medley Stableford/ 9 Hole Chook Run

Subject to change. Contact the **Pro Shop** on **02 6026 5822** to confirm if a scheduled event is confirmed. Guests may book into a competition field 5 days prior to the day of play, contact the pro shop for more information.